	96519			RTY TAX WARF		Page 643
tate of Oregon, (	County of K	lamath ss.	Warrant Number 95-130	STATE: OF OREC County of Kla		INDEXED
ate Issued: חס	02/15/95	Interest	to: 03/15/95	Filed for record a	request of: D	<u>//</u>
Directed to:				A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWN		
Directed to:		ELAINE	C	on the summer 21 s	t day of <u>March</u>	
Directed to:	HARRIS	GERALYN	C	A 05 3-3474	o'clock P_N	1. and duly recorded
Directed to:	HARRIS ( P O BOX	GERALYN 64		10 101 - 10 57	o'clock <u>P</u> N	1. and duly recorded Page6434
Directed to:	HARRIS ( P O BOX	GERALYN		10 101 - 10 57	o'clock P_N	1. and duly recorded Page6434
Directed to:	HARRIS ( P O BOX	GERALYN 64		10 101 - 10 57	o'clock <u>P</u> N	1. and duly recorded Page6434
Directed to:	HARRIS ( P O BOX	GERALYN 64		10 101 - 10 57	o'clock <u>P</u> N	1. and duly record Page <u>6434</u> Jerk . Lichag

The above named appears as owning or having possession or control of certain personal property on the accounts listed below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges, are as follows:

	Description	n of Personal Property	Tax	Amount of	Amount Due	
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Year	Taxes	Interest	Total
050	M790415	Mobile Home	1994	26.72	0.60	27.32
		Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded		Total Taxes and In	terest	27.32
				Service Charges		15.00
				TOTAL Due		42.32

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the service charges.

## SERVICE OF WARRANT

A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:

1. Personal Service (ORS 311.620)

Date of Service

Date Mailed

2. Publication (ORS 311.615)

Tax Collector

IN 14 A9:1

Date of First Publication 02/15/95

3. Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)

The cost of such service, publication, or postage is

Warrant served on

**RELEASE OF LIEN** 

This warrant has been satisfied in full, and the lien is fully released.

Deputy (MUS

6-14-96

## - AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR -

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at	request of Ken Wi	lson	the 14th	đav
of Jun	A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at 9:17	o'clock _A M., and duly	y recorded in Vol. M96	
	of <u>County Lien Docket</u>	on Page 1777		
	RETURN: Ken Wilson	D Bernetha	G. Lesself, County Clerk	
FEE \$5.00	PO BOX 170	By Semelle	_ Altaz_	
	Chemult Or 97731			

$\sim$	Local File Number	CENTER FOR HEA CERTIFICATE	OF DEATH	State File N	lumber OF DEATH (Monsh, Day, Ye
	Victoria 5000000000000000000000000000000000000	At I all a statements and a statements of the statements	SMITH	Female Mar	Ch 29, 1996
Οτζεσεκτ	&WAS DECEDENT EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? Ves 10 No		BA PLACE OF CEATH (Chuck on	TITOTY OK NOV	ember 21, 1893
_ <b>L</b>	4622 BELLM DRIVE	ntel and euniber)	OTHER Drunning Home Block	Cent's Home Other (Som	St. COUNTY OF DEATH
2 3	Top. DECEDENT'S USUAL CCCUPATION Give hind of work done during most of your Do not use retined y	이 가슴을 잘 하는 것이 같아요. 지하는 것이 많이	STRY II. MAPTA Never M Discrete	STATUS - Married, 12 SPC Inflot, Widowed, (Specify)	Klamath USE (If Married, Widowed)
4	Laundry Presser La RESDENCE STATE Lab COUNTY Oregon Klamath	Olive View Sani		AND NUMBER	vester Smith
5 6	13e. INSIDE CITY. 13I. ZIP CODE	Klamath Falls WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGINATION OF THE STREET OF THE	N2 15 RACE American In		EDENT'S EDUCATION highest grade completed)
	17. FATHER - NAME first middle		White middle msiden	6	dary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5 nd relationship to deceased
EISPOSITION	Willie Crawford Zha: METHOD OF DISPOSITION Manadeun Diburtal Committion Chemoral from State	Melvina	Mectum Name of complexy, createday, or	Patricia Smit	h - Daughter
7	Donation Clother (Specify)	Eternal Hills I	Memorial Gardens	Klamath Rall	- 
8 9	The SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL SERVICE LICEN PERSON ACTING AS SUCH	AE - 2	CALL ST.	AND ZIP OF FACULTY Lis Funeral Bo Klamath Fal	ne
9 9 	23 DATE FILED (MOCHO, DUY, YOM)	0.3 1996	24. REGISTRAR'S SIG	NATURE	
$\bigcirc$	25. DID HOSPITAL REPRESENTATIVE MAKE RE	OUEST FOR ANAIOMICAL GIFT CONSE	TT LIVES BINO DINA	ZE WAS GIFT MADE?	YES XINO DINA
-10	TO BE COMPLETED BY CE	RTIFYING PHYSICIAN	TOBER	MPLETED ONLY BY MEDIC	
	0605 Mg 1 Yes 2 No		31a. TIME OF DEATH	11b. DATE PRONOUNCED D	EAD (Month, Day, Year, Hour)
CIPTURE	due to the caution and manner states	I al the time, date, place and	32. On the basis of exami- st the time, dete, plac (Signature)	nation and/or investigation, and due to the cause(s) ar	In my opinion death occurred id manner stated.
12	-30. DATE STENED (Monin, bay, Year)	<u>M.D.</u>	33. DATE SIGHED (Month.	Day, Yean	COUNTY
13	Randolph Knight, M.D.	2800 Decostt Aven	Klamath Falls	0	
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE RSSE TO	الم المسابقة، بعض المراجعة ، المحمد المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة ال المراجعة المراجعة الم	and the second	معاد المراجع المراجع معاد معاد المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع	ng Marana (1999) Seren ng Salaha (1999)	<u>u</u>
RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE UNDERLYING	36 IMMEDIATE CAUSE IENTER ONLY ONE CAU PART 41 CON 9 CS H VP OUE TO, OR AS A ONSEQUENCE OF	Heart Failure	not enter mode of dying, e.g. Cardi	ec or Respiratory Arrest.	Interval between onset and death >2 Hour
	EVE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	<u>ie (102.1)</u>			Interval between onset and death
C4551 Of orange	PART (C)		37. Did tebecco use cont		interval between onset and death
15	Demen Ha	ting in the loadiniying cause given in FiQC	T.I. OV CONSCIOUSE CON 10 This dean? O We O Prob. O Union	ibiy	39. K YES were Endings considere in determining cause of doeth? Clinica (2) Atta (2) Atta (2) Atta (2) Atta (2) Atta (2) Atta (2) Atta (2) Atta (3) Atta (2) Atta (2) Atta (3) Atta (3) Atta (3) Atta (3) Atta
17	Investigation I	(Day,Year) INJURY AT	WORK? Id. DESCRIBE HOW IN		O Yes O No O N/A
$\bigcirc$	Chortemaned	M 2 Yes E OF (NJURY - Al home, farm, street, fact ng étc. (Specify)	NO NY,OTICE 411. LOCATION (Street a	nd Number or Rural Route	Number, Cily or Town, Statel
Milan.	RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S LISE				
	THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPP REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF	RODUCTION OF THE DOCUM THE KLAMATH COUNTY REG			ALL
			h h	ne Davins	
	DATE ISSUED	<u>1996</u>	COU	LENE BLEVINS TY REGISTRAR	I EI UNEU
		: SS.	KLAMATI	COUNTY, OREGON	NCS.
E OF OREGO	N: COUNTY OF KLAMATH	요즘 그는 것 같이 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 했다.	중1 원고 아파라 가 같	영화되는 것이다.	
E OF OREGO		cia Smith	भिनित्रणः चेत्रः स्वतं त्युवस्तिः वर्षत् विद्वविद्ये दे 	the	14th d

A service of

Manufacture of the